FOI	RM-PTO-1595 D	07-26	-2005	Atty. Docket: BHT-3230-190			
-	To the Commissioner of Patents and		H IN A IN A A	anal documents or copy thereof.			
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	10304	7840	of receiving party(ies):			
	Rong Fung HUANG; Yu-Kang CHEN Sheng SHIH; Cheng-Ping CHANG; C	; Tung-		of Occupational Safety and Health, Coucil of			
	CHEN; Yi-Ta WU; Hung-Ta CHEN		Foreign Address: No	o. 99, Lane 407, Hengke Rd.			
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) at Yes X No	tached?	Shijr Cit	ry, Taipei, Taiwan 221, R.O.C.			
3.	Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Other		Domestic Address: _	113261 U 11/183			
Execution Date: July 14, 2005; June 21, 2005; July 4, 2005; June 29, 2005; June 21, 2005 and June 23, 2005 (Respectively)			City:	State ZIP			
			Additional name(s) &	& address(es) attached? Yes X No			
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a A. Patent Application No.(s)	new application,	the execution date of the B. Patent Regist				
	Additional nur	nbers attached?	Yes [X No			
5.	. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: TROXELL LAW OFFICE PLLC		6. Number of applic	cations and patents involved:			
	5205 Leesburg Pike		7. Total fee (37 CF)	(R 3.41): \$ <u>40.00</u>			
	Suite 1404 Falls Church, Virginia 22041-3401 Telephone No.: (703) 575-2711 Facsimile No.: (703) 575-2707		Enclosed X Authorized to	be charged to deposit account			
			8. Deposit account				
			_				
			(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account):				
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
9.	Statement and signature.						
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fooriginal document.	pregoing informati	on is true and correct	and any attached copy is a true copy of the			
		17-	16				
	Bruce H. Troxell Name of Person Signing	Signa	ature	July 19, 2005 Date			
25/2	Registration No.26,592	\		ahaat attaahuuarta suuddis			
or FC:8		1 otal number of	pages including cover	sheet, attachments, and documents:			

PATENT REEL: 016789 FRAME: 0518

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS I	(we), Rong-Fung Huang, Yu-Kang Chen, Tang-Shen	g Shih, Cheng-Ping Chang, Chun-Wan Cheo, Yi-Ta Wu;
whose post off	ice address(es) appear(s) below, hereinsiter referred	to as Assignor, is(are) the owner of certain new and aseful
embrosement	fn ·	
	Air-Isolator Famo	
(harainafter i	referred to so the inversion) for which an applicatio	n for United States Letters Patent was
E executed of	n even date herewith	•
Executed o	n;	
Siled on:	Serial No.	:
	by PCT International Patent Application No.:	flied:
whose post of	kS. Institute of Occupational Safety and Health, Co lice address is - No. 99.Lane 407.Flengke Ed., Shijr C ferred to as Assiches, is desirous of acquiring the en	uneil of Labor Affairs, Executive Yuan ity ,Taipei,Taiwan 221 lire right, title and interest in and to the same in the United States;
presents do sei	FREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, rec II, assign and transfer unto said Assionate, the entire e United States of America, including any and all Let aspart and relesse of said application.	cipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I (we). Assignor, by these right, thie, and interest in and to said invention and application for Patent granted on any division, continuation,
and maintegal documents this Assignor also Assigner's re- provide further procedulon, o	nce of said application or any other patent application it may be required to affirm the rights of ASSIGNEE it agrees, without further consideration and at ASSIGNEE it agrees, without further consideration and at ASSIGNEE there is assurances and testimony on behalf of ASSIGNEE the infinitenance and defense of any patent application or illigations under this instrument shall extend to ASSIGNEE.	logally may be required in connection with the filing, prosecution (s) in the United States for said invention, including additional and to said invention, all without further consideration. EE's expense, to identify and communicate to Assigness at Ention that are within Assignor's possession or control, and to at iswfully may be required of Assignor in respect of the patent encompassed within the terms of this instrument. NOR's heirs, executors, administrators and other legal
Patent referre	d to above to Assignee, as the Assignee of the entire id for the use and behoof of Assignee's legal represe	ioner of Patents and Tredemarks to issue any and all Letters right, title and interest in and to the same, for Assignze's sole use mixtives and successors, to the full end of the term for which such and have been held by Assignous had this assignment and sale not
ASSIGNÓ this document	R authorizes any member of the firm of TROXELL needed to effect its recordal in the U.S. Patent and T	LAW OFFICE PLAC to insert or complete any information is redomark Office.
ASSIGNOT NU		Address
Where Sizne	Rong Fung Huang Taiwan, R.O.C.	FI. 12, No. 8-11, Laux 217, Section 4, Hsing-Long Rd., Taipei, Taiwan
Pare J	uly 14, 2005	Signature Rong Jung Klung
Wines (opt	innal)	Witness (optional)
	PrinvType Name	Print/Type Name
	Signature	Signature
	Continued	on Next Page

REEL: 016789 FRAME: 0519

. ASSIGNMENT

Page: _______

Assignor Name	Address
Yu-Kang Chen	
Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C.	No.396, Sec. 1, Changrong Rd., Gueiren Township, Tainan County 711, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Date 3/21/2005	Signature Julian Charles
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature
Assignor Name Tung-Sheng Shih	Address
Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C.	No. 99, Lane 407, Hengke Rd., Shijr City, Taipei, Taiwan 221
Date 07/04/2005	Signature Tour Short Shil
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature
Assignor Name Cheng-Ping Chang	Address
Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C.	No. 99, Lane 407, Hengke Rd., Shijr City, Taipei, Taiwan 221
Date 6/9/2005	Signature Chang Ping Chang
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature
Assignor Name	Address
Chun-Wan Chen	Audiess
Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C.	No. 99, Lane 407, Hengke Rd., Shijr City, Taipei, Taiwan 221
Date 6/28/2005	Signature Chen Win Chen
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name

☐ Continued on Next Page

74 M925:20 2002 PI .ibt

FAX NO: :886 S 27596892

EROM : LAURELS IPPLAU FIRM

ASSIGNMENT

Page: ____3____

Assignor Name Yi-Ta Wu	Address	
Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C.	No.43, Sec. 4, Keelung Rd., Da-an District. Taipei City 106, Taiwan	
Date 06/2 2005	Signature Ja Win	
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)	
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name	
Signature	Signature	
Assignor Name Hung-Ta Chen	Address	
Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C.	No.43, Sec. 4, Keelung Rd., Da-an District, Taipei City 106, Taiwan	
Date 6/23 / 2005	Signature Jung - Ta Chan Witness (optional)	
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)	
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name	
Signature	Signature	
Assignor Name	Address	
Where Signed		
Date	Signature	
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)	
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name	
Signature	Signature	
Assignor Name	Address	
Where Signed	- The sale being a sale being sale being sales and sales are sales as a sales are sales ar	
Date	Signature	
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)	
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name	
Signature	Signature	

Continued on Next Page

Z699694Z Z 988: 10N XVJ

MAIA WAWARI SUBAUAN: MOAA

PATENT REEL: 016789 FRAME: 0521